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Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.15 761 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

54.65 740 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.00 726 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Northampton 1

55.16 720 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.30 715 H 10/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

55.35 713 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

55.39 711 F 12/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

55.41 710 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.43 710 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

55.43 710 C 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

55.56 705 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

55.57 704 F 10/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

55.71 699 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

55.74 698 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

55.79 696 F 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

55.82 695 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

56.11 684 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

56.39 674 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

56.55 668 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

56.71 663 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

56.92 655 F 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

56.93 655 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

57.25 644 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

57.50 636 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Northampton 3

57.58 633 F 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

57.60 632 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Northampton 1

57.61 632 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.61 632 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

57.96 621 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

57.99 620 H 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

58.02 619 H 05/09/15 UK School Games 2015 Manchester Northampton 1

58.03 618 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

58.51 603 H 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

58.52 603 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Northampton 1

58.74 596 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

58.79 595 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Northampton 1

58.81 594  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Northampton 1

58.91 591 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

58.96 589 F 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

59.15 584 H 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

59.18 583 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby Northampton 1

59.29 580 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

59.40 576 F 13/12/14 NASL East Midlands Regional Final Coventry Northampton 3

59.72 567 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

59.80 565  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

59.84 564 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Northampton 1

59.92 562 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

59.96 560 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:00.16 555 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

1:00.55 544 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:00.55 544 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:00.85 536 H 12/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:01.06 531  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

1:01.16 528 F 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:01.30 524 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:01.32 524 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Northampton 1

1:01.60 517 F 08/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:02.07 505 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:02.07 505 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:02.13 504 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Northampton 1

1:02.39 497  15/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:02.40 497 H 08/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:02.88 486 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:03.58 470 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Northampton 1

1:03.82 465 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:03.89 463 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:04.01 461  15/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:04.47 451 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Northampton 1

1:04.72 446 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:05.17 436 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:07.13 399 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Northampton 1

1:07.29 396 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:07.97 385 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

1:08.21 381 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Northampton 1

1:09.54 359 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:10.43 346 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:10.44 345 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

1:10.67 342 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:11.33 333 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:12.09 322 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Northampton 1

1:12.11 322 F 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1
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1:12.39 318 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:14.16 296  17/02/13 Northants ASA 2013 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:17.36 261 H 11/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:19.79 238  12/02/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:20.27 233 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

1:25.14 195 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.92 655 F 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

58.51 603 H 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

56.39 674 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

59.29 580 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.74 698 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

55.43 710 C 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

56.11 684 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

55.57 704 F 10/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

55.30 715 H 10/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

59.80 565  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

1:01.06 531  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

54.65 740 F 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.16 720 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.35 713 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

55.56 705 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

54.15 761 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

55.43 710 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

55.41 710 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

56.55 668 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

55.00 726 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Northampton 1

55.39 711 F 12/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:00.85 536 H 12/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

55.79 696 F 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

57.99 620 H 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

57.50 636 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Northampton 3

57.25 644 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

55.71 699 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

56.71 663 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

59.72 567 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

58.81 594  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Northampton 1

57.60 632 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Northampton 1

58.96 589 F 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

59.15 584 H 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:00.16 555 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

58.02 619 H 05/09/15 UK School Games 2015 Manchester Northampton 1

55.82 695 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

58.03 618 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

57.58 633 F 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

58.91 591 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

57.96 621 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

58.79 595 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Northampton 1

56.93 655 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

57.61 632 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

59.96 560 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1
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58.74 596 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:01.60 517 F 08/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:02.40 497 H 08/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

59.92 562 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

59.18 583 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby Northampton 1

59.40 576 F 13/12/14 NASL East Midlands Regional Final Coventry Northampton 3

58.52 603 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Northampton 1

59.84 564 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:01.32 524 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Northampton 1

1:00.55 544 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:00.55 544 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:02.07 505 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:02.07 505 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:01.16 528 F 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:01.30 524 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:03.58 470 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Northampton 1

1:02.13 504 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Northampton 1

1:02.88 486 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:03.82 465 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:04.01 461  15/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:02.39 497  15/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:04.47 451 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Northampton 1

1:07.13 399 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Northampton 1

1:03.89 463 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:04.72 446 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:05.17 436 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:12.09 322 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Northampton 1

1:08.21 381 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Northampton 1

1:10.43 346 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:07.29 396 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:14.16 296  17/02/13 Northants ASA 2013 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:10.44 345 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

1:07.97 385 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

1:11.33 333 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:10.67 342 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:09.54 359 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:12.11 322 F 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:12.39 318 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

1:19.79 238  12/02/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:20.27 233 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

1:17.36 261 H 11/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:25.14 195 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4
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